

Project Bid Tab

Project: Market St. and Union Pl. Curb Ramp and Storm Sewer Improvements

Item	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity
1	Mobilization	LS	1
2	Traffic Control	LS	1
3	Removal of Pavement	SF	1131
4	Removal and Replacement of Curb and Gutter	LF	69
5	Removal of Existing Storm Sewer Intake Structure	EA	2
6	Storm Intake, SW-541	EA	1
7	Storm Intake, Modified SW-541	EA	1
8	4" PCC Sidewalk	SF	646.5
9	6" PCC Sidewalk	SF	135
10	8" PCC Pavement with 3" HMA Overlay	SF	192
11	8" PCC Pavement	SF	165
12	Detectable Warning Panel	SF	20
13	Sodding	SY	57.6
14	Remove and Replace 18" RCP	LF	5

Engineer's Estimate		Bockenstedt Excavating		All American Concrete, Inc.	
Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount
\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00
\$ 4.50	\$ 5,089.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,655.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,262.00
\$ 45.00	\$ 3,105.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,070.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,900.00
\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00
\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00
\$ 8.00	\$ 5,172.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,586.00	\$ 7.60	\$ 4,913.40
\$ 10.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,620.00
\$ 14.00	\$ 2,688.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,456.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 3,648.00
\$ 11.00	\$ 1,815.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,475.00
\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00
\$ 30.00	\$ 1,728.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,728.00
\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 1,800.00
	\$ 40,997.50		\$ 38,802.00		\$ 51,646.40